03 04
Switch mode power supply HDK-NS is a fully new series with narrow surface design. It is specified in din-rail installation requirement.
Note 1: 85-132/170-264VAC selection methods: F is full range; S is switch selection.
Note 2: Functions: A: overload (overcurrent) short circuit protection; B: output overvoltage protection; C: over-temperature protection; D: automatic
             switch control of cooling fan (extend service time); K: LED display for output.
Switch Mode Power Supply
Din-rail Type HDK
PANEL COMPONENTSPANEL COMPONENTS

Efficiency 88%
Standard EN61558-1
Order Information
Type
Power Input DC Output Current Functions
W Note 1 12V 24V 36V 48V Note 2 (bak2)
HDK-NS75 75W F 6.2A 3.1A 2.1A 1.6A ABK
HDK-NS120 120W F 10A 5A 3.3A 2.5A ABK
HDK-NS240 240W F - 10A - 5A ABCK
HDK-NS480 480W F - 20A - 10A ABCK
        -20   0      10     20     30     40     50     60     70     80
Ambient temperature （℃）
120
100